Figure-8 Cable Non-Armored Design
Samsung Electronics Fiberoptics products
SAMSUNG Multitube, Non-Armored Figure-8 Cable ( S C -
8 F N 1 0 0 / 2 0 0 ) offers highly reliable, industry standard
performance and accommodates the flexible and versatile
needs of outside plant cables for today’s most demanding
and diverse fiber optics marketplace.  It is designed to
ensure superior mechanical and environmental character-

Water Absorbent Yarn
Optical Fiber
Water Blocking Gel
Loose Tube
Water Absorbent Tape
Peripheral Strength Member (Optional)
Rip Cord
Polyethylene Jacket
Figure-8 Cable
(Non-Armored Design)
SC-8FN100/200
1
CABLE WEIGHT & DIAMETER
mm inch kg/km lbs/1000 ft km ft
8FN-SLNM2S-006-T6N 6 6 1 6 11.3 x 22.3 0.445 x 0.878 313 210 4 13,000
8FN-SLNM2S-012-T6N 12 6 1 6 11.3 x 22.3 0.445 x 0.878 313 210 4 13,000
8FN-SLNM2S-018-T6N 18 6 1 6 11.3 x 22.3 0.445 x 0.878 313 210 4 13,000
8FN-SLNM2S-024-T6N 24 6 1 6 11.3 x 22.3 0.445 x 0.878 313 210 4 13,000
8FN-SLNM2S-030-T6N 30 6 1 6 11.3 x 22.3 0.445 x 0.878 313 210 4 13,000
8FN-SLNM2S-036-T6N 36 6 1 6 11.3 x 22.3 0.445 x 0.878 313 210 4 13,000
8FN-SLNM2S-048-TBN 48 12 1 6 12.2 x 23.2 0.480 x 0.913 331 222 4 13,000
8FN-SLNM2S-060-TBN 60 12 1 6 12.2 x 23.2 0.480 x 0.913 331 222 4 13,000
8FN-SLNM2S-072-TBN 72 12 1 6 12.2 x 23.2 0.480 x 0.914 331 222 4 13,000
8FN-SLNM2S-084-TBN 84 12 1 8 13.9 x 24.9 0.547 x 0.980 365 245 4 13,000
8FN-SLNM2S-096-TBN 96 12 1 8 13.9 x 24.9 0.547 x 0.980 365 245 4 13,000
8FN-SLNM2S-108-TBN 108 12 1 10 15.7 x 26.7 0.618 x 1.051 404 271 4 13,000
8FN-SLNM2S-120-TBN 120 12 1 10 15.7 x 26.7 0.618 x 1.051 404 271 4 13,000
8FN-SLNM2S-132-TBN 132 12 1 12 17.5 x 28.5 0.689 x 1.122 449 301 4 13,000
8FN-SLNM2S-144-TBN 144 12 1 12 17.5 x 28.5 0.689 x 1.122 449 301 4 13,000
8FN-SLNM2S-156-TBN 156 12 2 18(6/12) 18.0 x 29.0 0.709 x 1.142 454 305 4 13,000
8FN-SLNM2S-168-TBN 168 12 2 18(6/12) 18.0 x 29.0 0.709 x 1.142 454 305 4 13,000
8FN-SLNM2S-180-TBN 180 12 2 18(6/12) 18.0 x 29.0 0.709 x 1.142 454 305 4 13,000
8FN-SLNM2S-192-TBN 192 12 2 18(6/12) 18.0 x 29.0 0.709 x 1.142 454 305 4 13,000
8FN-SLNM2S-204-TBN 204 12 2 18(6/12) 18.0 x 29.0 0.709 x 1.142 454 305 4 13,000
8FN-SLNM2S-216-TBN 216 12 2 18(6/12) 18.0 x 29.0 0.709 x 1.142 454 305 4 13,000
8FN-SLNM2S-288-TBN 288 12 2 24(9/15) 20.6 x 31.6 0.811 x 1.244 534 358 4 12,000
Item Number Fibers
per
Tube
Fibers Layer